22 - 2HOROTEC® END MILLS
22 - 7HOROTEC® REAMERS
22 - 9END MILLS
22 - 19DIAMOND BURS
22 - 35DRILLS
HOROTEC® END MILLS
Hard metal end mills.
KgSizeMSA
0.260125 x 81 x 50 mm22.566
Delivered in a wooden box.
* Items in the assortment MSA22.566
Assortment of 12 hard metal end mills and 11 steel pivots. The pivots work
as a guide in the hole and the end mills trim the desired part. The pivots are
interchangeable with every end mill. It can be used by hand or on a press.
Spare end mills :
KgMSA Item
0.00122.566-F100 End mill, Ø 1.00 x L20 mm, angle 2°
0.00122.566-F120 * End mill, Ø 1.20 x L20 mm, angle 2°
0.00122.566-F150 * End mill, Ø 1.50 x L20 mm, angle 2°
0.00122.566-F175 * End mill, Ø 1.75 x L20 mm, angle 2
0.00122.566-F180 End mill, Ø 1.80 x L20 mm, angle 2°
0.00122.566-F200 * End mill, Ø 2.00 x L20 mm, angle 2°
0.00122.566-F225 * End mill, Ø 2.25 x L20 mm, angle 2°
0.00122.566-F250 * End mill, Ø 2.50 x L20 mm, angle 2°
0.00122.566-F275 * End mill, Ø 2.75 x L20 mm, angle 2°
0.00122.566-F300 * End mill, Ø 3.00 x L20 mm, angle 2°
0.00222.566-F325 * End mill, Ø 3.25 x L20 mm, angle 2°
0.00222.566-F350 * End mill, Ø 3.50 x L20 mm, angle 2°
0.00222.566-F375 * End mill, Ø 3.75 x L20 mm, angle 2°
0.00222.566-F400 * End mill, Ø 4.00 x L20 mm, angle 2°
ASSORTMENT
Spare pivots :
Spare tool holder :
KgMSA Item
0.00122.566-P040 Pivot, Ø 0.40 (a) x L24.50 mm
0.00122.566-P050 * Pivot, Ø 0.50 (a) x L24.50 mm
0.00122.566-P060 * Pivot, Ø 0.60 (a) x L24.50 mm
0.00122.566-P070 * Pivot, Ø 0.70 (a) x L24.50 mm
0.00122.566-P080 * Pivot, Ø 0.80 (a) x L24.50 mm
0.00122.566-P090 * Pivot, Ø 0.90 (a) x L24.50 mm
0.00122.566-P100 * Pivot, Ø 1.00 (a) x L24.50 mm
0.00122.566-P110 * Pivot, Ø 1.10 (a) x L24.50 mm
0.00122.566-P120 * Pivot, Ø 1.20 (a) x L24.50 mm
0.00122.566-P130 * Pivot, Ø 1.30 (a) x L24.50 mm
0.00122.566-P140 * Pivot, Ø 1.40 (a) x L24.50 mm
0.00122.566-P150 * Pivot, Ø 1.50 (a) x L24.50 mm
KgMSA Item
0.01122.568 * Pivot, Ø 4.70 x L90 mm
Ø 2.35 mm
Ø 0.60 mm (a)

KgMSA Item
0.01122.568 Pivot, Ø 4.70 x L90 mm
Ø 2.35 mm
(MSA22.571-096/106)
22 - 8 Horotec SA - www.horotec.ch Tools Catalogue 2024
END MILLS
Hard metal end mill.
KgTotal lengthMSA
0.00125 mm (5 mm)22.558-270
- Shank Ø 3.00 ; cutting Ø 2.70 mm.
Hard metal end mill for dial feet.
Tungsten carbide burs, shank Ø 2.35 mm.
Order example : MSA22.400-xxxx
(Extensions 3 digits = Ø head mm
MSA22.400-002 = Ø head 0.20 mm
MSA22.400-027 = Ø head 2.70 mm
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.001123 0.20 mm22.400-002 Round
...... ......
0.001123 2.70 mm22.400-027 Round
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.001124 0.60 mm22.401-006 Inverted cone
...... ......
0.001124 1.80 mm22.401-018 Inverted cone
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.001129 0.80 mm22.404-008 Cylindrical
...... ......
0.001129 1.60 mm22.404-016 Cylindrical
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.001130 0.80 mm22.405-008 Cone
...... ......
0.001130 1.80 mm22.405-018 Cone
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.001137 0.80 mm22.407-008 Cylindrical
...... ......
0.001137 1.60 mm22.407-016 Cylindrical
22 - 9Horotec SA - www.horotec.ch Tools Catalogue 2024
END MILLS
Order example : MSA22.400-xxxx
(Extensions 3 digits = Ø head mm
MSA22.400-008 = Ø head 0.80 mm
MSA22.400-023 = Ø head 2.30 mm
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.001138 0.80 mm22.408-008 Cone
...... ......
0.001138 2.30 mm22.408-023 Cone
KgLength Ø headMSA Type
0.00212.20 mm 6 mm22.450 Standard
0.00212.20 mm 6 mm22.450-F Fine
Tool steel burs, shank Ø 2.35 mm.
Order example : MSA22.300-xxxx
(Extensions 3 digits = Ø head mm)
MSA22.300-003 = Ø head 0.30 mm
MSA22.300-100 = Ø head 10.00 mm
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.00123 0.30 mm22.300-003 Round
...... ......
0.00123 10.00 mm22.300-100 Round
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.00124 0.60 mm22.301-006 Inverted cone
...... ......
0.00124 2.90 mm22.301-029 Inverted cone
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.00125 0.60 mm22.302-006 Wheel
...... ......
0.00125 2.90 mm22.302-029 Wheel
22 - 10 Horotec SA - www.horotec.ch Tools Catalogue 2024
END MILLS
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.00126 0.70 mm22.303-007 Cylindrical
...... ......
0.00126 2.70 mm22.303-027 Cylindrical
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.00128 0.70 mm22.304-007 Cylindrical
...... ......
0.00128 2.30 mm22.304-023 Cylindrical
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.00129 0.70 mm22.312-007 Cylindrical
...... ......
0.00129 2.70 mm22.312-027 Cylindrical
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.00130 0.90 mm22.305-009 Cone
...... ......
0.00130 2.50 mm22.305-025 Cone
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.00131 0.70 mm22.313-007 Cone
...... ......
0.00131 2.70 mm22.313-027 Cone
22 - 11Horotec SA - www.horotec.ch Tools Catalogue 2024
END MILLS
Order example : MSA22.306-xxxx
(Extensions 3 digits = Ø head mm)
MSA22.306-006 = Ø head 0.60 mm
MSA22.308-027 = Ø head 2.70 mm
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.00134 0.60 mm22.306-006 Cylindrical
...... ......
0.00134 2.70 mm22.306-027 Cylindrical
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.00136 0.70 mm22.308-007 Cylindrical
...... ......
0.00136 2.90 mm22.308-029 Cylindrical
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.00138 0.60 mm22.309-006 Cone
...... ......
0.00138 2.50 mm22.309-025 Cone
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.00145 2.30 mm22.311-023 Wheel
...... ......
0.00145 4.00 mm22.311-040 Wheel
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.00183 5.00 mm22.211-050 Bud
...... ......
0.00183 8.00 mm22.211-080 Bud
22 - 12 Horotec SA - www.horotec.ch Tools Catalogue 2024
END MILLS
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.001A 1.00 mm22.100-010 Fine round
...... ......
0.001A 10.00 mm22.100-100 Fine round
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.001G 1.00 mm22.102-010 Fine flame
...... ......
0.001G 5.00 mm22.102-050 Fine flame
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.001H 0.90 mm22.103-009 Double cone 120°
...... ......
0.001H 5.00 mm22.103-050 Double cone 120°
∢ 120°
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.001HB 0.50 mm22.121-005 Double cone 70°
...... ......
0.001HB 3.70 mm22.121-037 Double cone 70°
∢ 70°
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.001HD 0.50 mm22.104-005 Double cone 90°
...... ......
0.001HD 5.00 mm22.104-050 Double cone 90°
∢ 90°
22 - 13Horotec SA - www.horotec.ch Tools Catalogue 2024
END MILLS
Order example : MSA22.105-xxxx
(Extensions 3 digits = Ø head mm)
MSA22.105-009 = Ø head 0.90 mm
MSA22.105-100 = Ø head 10.00 mm
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.001HH 0.90 mm22.105-009 Lens
...... ......
0.001HH 10.00 mm22.105-100 Lens
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.001K 1.00 mm22.107-010 Wheel
...... ......
0.001K 10.00 mm22.107-100 Wheel
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.001KK 1.00 mm22.110-010 Wheel
...... ......
0.001KK 10.00 mm22.110-100 Wheel
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.001N 1.00 mm22.112-010 Cone 30°
...... ......
0.001N 5.00 mm22.112-050 Cone 30°
∢ 30°
22 - 14 Horotec SA - www.horotec.ch Tools Catalogue 2024
END MILLS
KgØ headMSA Type Shape
0.0011.00 mm22.113-010 NN (fine) Cone 45°
.........
0.0015.00 mm22.113-050 NN (fine) Cone 45°
∢ 45°
KgØ headMSA Type Shape
0.0010.80 mm22.123-008 NN (coarse) Cone 45°
.........
0.0015.00 mm22.123-050 NN (coarse) Cone 45°
∢ 45°
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.001O 1.00 mm22.114-010 Cone 60°
...... ......
0.001O 4.00 mm22.114-040 Cone 60°
∢ 60°
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.001P 1.00 mm22.115-010 Cone 90°
...... ......
0.001P 5.00 mm22.115-050 Cone 90°
∢ 90°
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.001Q 0.90 mm22.116-009 Cylindrical
sharpened
...... ......
0.001Q 8.00 mm22.116-080 Cylindrical
sharpened
22 - 15Horotec SA - www.horotec.ch Tools Catalogue 2024
END MILLS
Order example : MSA22.117-xxxx
(Extensions 3 digits = Ø head mm)
MSA22.117-010 = Ø head 0.10 mm
MSA22.117-100 = Ø head 10.00 mm
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.001R 1.00 mm22.117-010 Cylindrical
...... ......
0.001R 10.00 mm22.117-100 Cylindrical
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.001RR 1.00 mm22.122-010 Cylindrical
0.001... ......
0.001RR 6.00 mm22.122-060 Cylindrical
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.001S 0.80 mm22.119-008 Cup
...... ......
0.001S 10.00 mm22.119-100 Cup
KgType Ø headMSA Shape
0.001Y 1.00 mm22.118-010 Beveled wheel
0.001... ......
0.001Y 10.00 mm22.118-100 Beveled wheel
22 - 16 Horotec SA - www.horotec.ch Tools Catalogue 2024
END MILLS
Assortments of 24 tool steel burs, delivered in a plastic box.
KgType Ø shankMSA
0.0901235 2.35 mm22.500
ASSORTMENT
KgType Ø shankMSA
0.0903235 2.35 mm22.510
ASSORTMENT
22 - 17Horotec SA - www.horotec.ch Tools Catalogue 2024
END MILLS
KgType Ø shankMSA
0.0904235 2.35 mm22.515
ASSORTMENT
KgType Ø shankMSA
0.0908235 2.35 mm22.520
ASSORTMENT
22 - 18 Horotec SA - www.horotec.ch Tools Catalogue 2024
DIAMOND BURS
     Ultra              Super          Coarse         Standard           Fine                Extra             Ultra
   coarse           coarse                                                                               fine               fine
Order example : MSA22.723-xxxx
(Extensions 3 digits + 1 letter = Ø head mm + grain)
MSA22.723-016A = Ø 1.60 mm + grain super coarse
MSA22.723-023G = Ø 2.30 mm + grain ultra coarse
Ø 1.60 mm
Ø head
1.6 mm
Ø head
2.1 mm
Ø head
2.3 mm
MSA
- - -023G22.723
-016A -021A -023A22.723
-016B -021B -023B22.723
-016C -021C -023C22.723
-016D -021D -023D22.723
-016E -021E -023E22.723
-016F -021F -023F22.723
- - --
3.50 5.00 5.00L mm
T. 368
Ø head
2.3 mm
MSA
-023B22.739
-023C22.739
-023D22.739
-023E22.739
--
5.00L mm
T. A368
Ø head
2.3 mm
MSA
-023A22.734
-023B22.734
-023C22.734
-023D22.734
-023E22.734
--
5.70L mm
T. A369
Ø head
1.4 mm
Ø head
1.8 mm
Ø head
2.3 mm
MSA
- - -023G22.722
-014A -018A -023A22.722
-014B -018B -023B22.722
-014C -018C -023C22.722
-014D -018D -023D22.722
-014E -018E -023E22.722
-014F -018F -023F22.722
- - --
3.00 3.50 4.50L mm
T. 379
22 - 19Horotec SA - www.horotec.ch Tools Catalogue 2024
DIAMOND BURS
     Ultra              Super          Coarse         Standard           Fine                Extra             Ultra
   coarse           coarse                                                                               fine               fine
Order example : MSA22.735-xxxx
(Extensions 3 digits + 1 letter = Ø head mm + grain)
MSA22.735-016C = Ø 1.60 mm + grain standard
MSA22.735-016E = Ø 1.60 mm + grain extra fine
Ø 1.60 mm
Ø head
1.6 mm
MSA

     Ultra              Super          Coarse         Standard           Fine                Extra             Ultra
   coarse           coarse                                                                               fine               fine
Order example : MSA22.711-xxxx
(Extensions 3 digits + 1 letter = Ø head mm + grain)
MSA22.711-040C = Ø 4.00 mm + grain standard
Ø 1.60 mm
Ø head
4.0 mm
Ø head
5.0 mm
MSA
-040C -050C22.711
- --
1.50 2.00L mm
T. 812
Ø head
1.0 mm
Ø head
1.4 mm
Ø head
1.6 mm
MSA
- -014A -016A22.712
- -014B -016B22.712
-010C -014C -016C22.712
- -014D -016D22.712
- - --
1.50 1.60 1.90L mm
T. 813
Ø head
1.4 mm
Ø head
1.6 mm
MSA
-014A -016A22.713
-014B -016B22.713
-014C -016C22.713
-014D -016D22.713
- --
3.00 3.00L mm
T. 813L
Ø head
1.2 mm
Ø head
1.6 mm
Ø head
1.8 mm
Ø head
2.3 mm
MSA
-012B -016B - -22.715
-012C -016C -018C -023C22.715
- - - --
0.50 0.70 0.70 0.80L mm
T. 815
Ø head
1.2 mm
Ø head
1.6 mm
Ø head
1.8 mm
MSA
-012C -016C -018C22.716
- - --
1.50 1.80 2.00L mm
T. 816
22 - 22 Horotec SA - www.horotec.ch Tools Catalogue 2024
DIAMOND BURS
Ø head
3.3 mm
Ø head
4.0 mm
Ø head

0.80 0.90 1.10L mm
T. 825
Ø head
1.8 mm
MSA
-018C22.721
--
3.00L mm
T. 826
22 - 23Horotec SA - www.horotec.ch Tools Catalogue 2024
DIAMOND BURS
     Ultra              Super          Coarse         Standard           Fine                Extra             Ultra
   coarse           coarse                                                                               fine               fine
Order example : MSA22.706-xxxx
(Extensions 3 digits + 1 letter = Ø head mm + grain)
MSA22.706-012G = Ø 1.20 mm + grain ultra coarse
MSA22.706-016E = Ø 1.60 mm + grain extra fine
Ø 1.60 mm
Ø head
0.9 mm
Ø head
1.0 mm
Ø head
1.2 mm
Ø head
1.4 mm
Ø head
1.6 mm
MSA
- - -012G -014G -22.706
- - -012A -014A -016A22.706
- -010B -012B -014B -016B22.706
-009C -010C -012C -014C -016C22.706
- -010D -012D -014D -016D22.706
- -010E -012E -014E -016E22.706
- - - - --
3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00L mm
T. 830
Ø head
1.0 mm
Ø head
1.2 mm
Ø head
1.4 mm
Ø head
1.6 mm
Ø head
1.8 mm
Ø head
2.5 mm
MSA
- -012G -014G - - -025G22.707
- -012A -014A -016A -018A -22.707
- -012B -014B -016B -018B -025B22.707
-010C -012C -014C -016C -018C -025C22.707
- -012D -014D -016D -018D -025D22.707
- -012E -014E -016E - -22.707
- - - - - --
4.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 7.00L mm
T. 830L
Ø head
2.7 mm
MSA
-027C22.736
-027D22.736
-027E22.736
--
2.70L mm
T. 832
Ø head
0.8 mm
Ø head
0.9 mm
Ø head
1.0 mm
Ø head
1.2 mm
Ø head
1.4 mm
Ø head
1.6 mm
Ø head
2.7 mm
MSA

2.1 mm
MSA
- - -012A -014A - - -22.756
- -010B -012B -014B -016B - -22.756
-009C -010C -012C -014C -016C -018C -021C22.756
- - -012D - - - -22.756
- - - - - - -
3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00L mm
T. 845
22 - 25Horotec SA - www.horotec.ch Tools Catalogue 2024
DIAMOND BURS
     Ultra              Super          Coarse         Standard           Fine                Extra             Ultra
   coarse           coarse                                                                               fine               fine
Order example : MSA22.757-xxxx
(Extensions 3 digits + 1 letter = Ø head mm + grain)
MSA22.757-012A = Ø 1.20 mm + grain super coarse
MSA22.757-018F = Ø 1.80 mm + grain ultra fine
Ø 1.60 mm
Ø head
1.2 mm
Ø head
1.6 mm
Ø head
1.8 mm
Ø head
2.5 mm
MSA
-012A -016A -018A -22.757
-012B -016B -018B -025B22.757
-012C -016C -018C -025C22.757
-012D -016D -018D -025D22.757
- - -018E -22.757
- - -018F -22.757
- - - --
6.00 6.00 6.00 7.00L mm
T. 846
Ø head
1.2 mm
Ø head
1.4 mm
Ø head
1.6 mm
Ø head
1.8 mm
Ø head
2.1 mm
MSA
-012G - -016G -018G -22.758
-012A -014A -016A -018A -021A22.758
-012B -014B -016B -018B -021B22.758
-012C -014C -016C -018C -021C22.758
-012D -014D -016D -018D -021D22.758
- - -016E - -22.758
- - - - --
8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00L mm
T. 847
Ø head
1.2 mm
Ø head
1.4 mm
Ø head
1.6 mm
Ø head
1.8 mm
Ø head
2.3 mm
Ø head
2.5 mm
MSA
-012G - -016G -018G - -22.759
-012A -014A -016A -018A - -22.759
-012B -014B -016B -018B -023B 025B22.759
-012C -014C -016C -018C -023C 025C22.759
-012D -014D -016D -018D -023D 025D22.759
- - -016E - -023E -22.759
- - - - - --
10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00L mm
T. 848
22 - 26 Horotec SA - www.horotec.ch Tools Catalogue 2024
DIAMOND BURS
Ø head
0.9 mm
Ø head
1.0 mm

MSA
- -014G22.762
-012A -014A22.762
-012B -014B22.762
-012C -014C22.762
-012D -014D22.762
- --
7.00 7.00L mm
T. 855
22 - 27Horotec SA - www.horotec.ch Tools Catalogue 2024
DIAMOND BURS
     Ultra              Super          Coarse         Standard           Fine                Extra             Ultra
   coarse           coarse                                                                               fine               fine
Order example : MSA22.761-xxxx
(Extensions 3 digits + 1 letter = Ø head mm + grain)
MSA22.761-012B = Ø 1.20 mm + grain coarse
MSA22.761-012D = Ø 1.20 mm + grain fine
Ø 1.60 mm
Ø head
1.2 mm
MSA
-012B22.761
-012C22.761
-012D22.761
--
6.00L mm
T. A855
Ø head
1.2 mm
Ø head
1.4 mm
Ø head
1.6 mm
Ø head
1.8 mm
Ø head
2.3 mm
MSA
-012G -014G -016G -018G -023G22.700
-012A -014A -016A -018A -023A22.700
-012B -014B -016B -018B -023B22.700
-012C -014C -016C -018C -023C22.700
-012D -014D -016D -018D -023D22.700
- -014E -016E - -023E22.700
- - - - --
8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.00L mm
T. 856
Ø head
2.1 mm
Ø head
2.3 mm
MSA
-021G -023G22.764
-021A -023A22.764
-021B -023B22.764
-021C -023C22.764
-021D -023D22.764
-021E -023E22.764
- --
8.00 8.00L mm
T. A856
Ø head
2.3 mm
MSA
-023G22.763
-023A22.763
-023B22.763
-023C22.763
-023D22.763
--
8.00L mm
T. 856L
22 - 28 Horotec SA - www.horotec.ch Tools Catalogue 2024
DIAMOND BURS
Ø head
1.2 mm
Ø head
1.4 mm
Ø head
1.6 mm
Ø head
1.8 mm
MSA
- -014A - -22.767

     Ultra              Super          Coarse         Standard           Fine                Extra             Ultra
   coarse           coarse                                                                               fine               fine
Order example : MSA22.730-xxxx
(Extensions 3 digits + 1 letter = Ø head mm + grain)
MSA22.730-014G = Ø 1.20 mm + grain ultra coarse
MSA22.730-018F = Ø 1.60 mm + grain ultra fine
Ø 1.60 mm
Ø head
1.0 mm
Ø head
1.2 mm
Ø head
1.4 mm
Ø head
1.6 mm
Ø head
1.8 mm
MSA
- - -014G -016G -22.730
- -012A -014A -016A -22.730
- -012B -014B -016B -018B22.730
-010C -012C -014C -016C -018C22.730
- -012D -014D -016D -018D22.730
- -012E -014E -016E -018E22.730
- -012F - -016F -018F22.730
- - - - --
10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00L mm
T. 863
Ø head
1.0 mm
MSA
-010B22.752
-010C22.752
-010D22.752
-010E22.752
--
5.00L mm
T. 876
Ø head
0.9 mm
Ø head
1.0 mm
Ø head
1.2 mm
MSA
- -010A -012A22.753
- -010B -012B22.753
-009C -010C -012C22.753
- -010D -012D22.753
- -010E -22.753
- - --
6.00 6.00 6.00L mm
T. 877
Ø head
0.9 mm
Ø head
1.0 mm
Ø head
1.2 mm
Ø head
1.4 mm
Ø head
1.6 mm
MSA
- -010G -012G -014G -22.754
- -010A -012A -014A -016A22.754
- -010B -012B -014B -016B22.754
-009C -010C -012C -014C -016C22.754
- -010D -012D -014D -016D22.754
-009E -010E -012E -014E -22.754
- - - - --
8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00L mm
T. 878

     Ultra              Super          Coarse         Standard           Fine                Extra             Ultra
   coarse           coarse                                                                               fine               fine
Order example : MSA22.726-xxxx
(Extensions 3 digits + 1 letter = Ø head mm + grain)
MSA22.726-010B = Ø 1.00 mm + grain coarse
MSA22.726-010D = Ø 1.00 mm + grain fine
Ø 1.60 mm
Ø head
1.0 mm
MSA
-010B22.726
-010C22.726
-010D22.726
--
3.00L mm
T. 883
Ø head
1.2 mm
MSA
-012A22.749
-012B22.749
-012C22.749
-012D22.749
-012E22.749
--
6.00L mm
T. 884
Ø head
1.0 mm
Ø head
1.2 mm
Ø head
1.4 mm
MSA
- -012A -014A22.750
- -012B -014B22.750
-010C -012C -014C22.750
- -012D -014D22.750
- -012E -014E22.750
- - --
8.00 8.00 8.00L mm
T. 885
Ø head
1.2 mm
Ø head
1.4 mm
Ø head
1.6 mm
MSA
-012A -014A -22.751
-012B -014B -016B22.751
-012C -014C -016C22.751
-012D -014D -016D22.751
-012E -014E -22.751
- - --
10.00 10.00 10.00L mm
T. 886
22 - 32 Horotec SA - www.horotec.ch Tools Catalogue 2024
DIAMOND BURS
Ø head
1.2 mm
MSA
-012A22.731
-012B22.731
-012C22.731
-012D22.731
-012E22.731
--
8.00L mm
T. 888
Ø head
0.9 mm
Ø head

4.0 mm
Ø head
5.0 mm
MSA
- -040A -22.719
-033B -040B -22.719
-033C -040C -050C22.719
- - --
1.00 1.70 2.20L mm
T. 909
22 - 33Horotec SA - www.horotec.ch Tools Catalogue 2024
DIAMOND BURS
      Coarse           Standard                Fine                Extra fin
Order example : MSA22.803-xxxx
(Extensions 3 digits + 1 letter = Ø head mm + grain)
MSA22.803-018C = Ø 1.80 mm + grain standard
MSA22.803-040B = Ø 4.00 mm + grain coarse
Ø 2.35 mm
Ø head
1.8 mm
Ø head
2.5 mm
Ø head
4.0 mm
MSA
- - -040B22.803
-018C -025C -040C22.803
- - --
0.80 0.90 1.10L mm
T. 825
Ø head
1.2 mm
Ø head
1.6 mm
MSA
-012C -016C22.800
-012D -016D22.800
- --
8.00 8.00L mm
T. 858
Ø head
1.4 mm
MSA
-014C22.801
--
10.00L mm
T. 859
Ø head
3.3 mm
Ø head
4.0 mm
Ø head
5.0 mm
MSA
- -040B -22.802
-033C -040C -050C22.802
- - --
1.00 1.70 2.20L mm
T. 909
Ø head
1.4 mm
MSA
-F01422.805
166F
Ø head
1.2 mm
MSA
-F01222.806
248F
Ø head
1.6 mm
MSA
-F01622.807272F
22 - 34 Horotec SA - www.horotec.ch Tools Catalogue 2024
DRILLS
SPIREC HSS-E micro-drills, high speed steel.
KgLength Ø shank ProgressionØMSA
0.00125 mm 1.00 mm 0.01 mm0.05 mm22.630-0.05
...... ... .........
0.00125 mm 1.00 mm 0.01 mm0.79 mm22.630-0.79
0.00125 mm 1.50 mm 0.01 mm0.80 mm22.630-0.80
...... ... .........
0.00125 mm 1.50 mm 0.01 mm1.00 mm22.630-1.00
0.00125 mm 1.50 mm 0.05 mm1.05 mm22.630-1.05

0.00143 mm 2.50 mm 0.05 mm2.35 mm22.630-2.35
0.00143 mm 2.50 mm -2.384 mm22.630-2.38
0.00143 mm 2.50 mm -2.40 mm22.630-2.40
0.00143 mm 2.50 mm -2.45 mm22.630-2.45
============================================= ==================================================
0.00146 mm 3.00 mm 0.05 mm2.50 mm22.630-2.50
...... ... .........
0.00146 mm 3.00 mm 0.05 mm2.75 mm22.630-2.75
0.00146 mm 3.00 mm -2.778 mm22.630-2.77
0.00146 mm 3.00 mm 0.05 mm2.80 mm22.630-2.80
...... ... .........
0.00146 mm 3.00 mm 0.05 mm3.00 mm22.630-3.00
0.00146 mm 3.00 mm -3.175 mm22.630-3.17
Precise the Ø when placing your order.
Examples :
MSA22.630-0.05 for Ø 0.05 mm
MSA22.630-1.50 for Ø 1.50 mm
MSA22.630-2.00 for Ø 2.00 mm
TITEX HSS micro-drills, standard for universal use.
KgProgressionØMSA
0.0010.01 mm0.20 mm22.660-020
............
0.0010.01 mm2.00 mm22.660-200
=================================================================
0.0010.05 mm2.05 mm22.660-205
............
0.0010.05 mm9.95 mm22.660-995
=================================================================
0.0010.10 mm10.00 mm22.660-1000
............
0.0010.10 mm16.90 mm22.660-1690
Precise the Ø when placing your order.
Examples :
MSA22.660-020 for Ø 0.20 mm
MSA22.660-205 for Ø 2.05 mm
MSA22.660-1000 for Ø 10.00 mm
22 - 35Horotec SA - www.horotec.ch Tools Catalogue 2024
DRILLS
YAMAMOTO HSS micro-drills.
KgØ shank ProgressionØMSA
0.0011.00 mm 0.01 mm0.10 mm22.670-010
...... .........
0.0011.00 mm 0.01 mm0.75 mm22.670-075
============================== ==================================================
0.0011.50 mm 0.01 mm0.76 mm22.670-076
...... .........
0.0011.50 mm 0.01 mm1.25 m22.670-125
============================== ==================================================
0.0011.50 mm -1.30 mm22.670-130
============================== ==================================================
0.0012.00 mm 0.05 mm1.35 mm22.670-135
...... .........
0.0012.00 mm 0.05 mm1.50 mm22.670-150
Precise the Ø when placing your order.
Examples :
MSA22.670-010 for Ø 0.10 mm
MSA22.670-076 for Ø 0.76 mm
MSA22.670-135 for Ø 1.35 mm
SPIREC micro-drills in hardened steel.
KgØ shank ProgressionØ Total lengthMSA
0.0011.00 mm 0.01 mm0.05 mm 25 mm22.640-0.05
...... ...... ......
0.0011.00 mm 0.01 mm0.79 mm 25 mm22.640-0.79
========================= =========================== ===================================
0.0011.50 mm 0.01 mm0.80 mm 25 mm22.640-0.80
...... ...... ......
0.0011.50 mm 0.01 mm1.50 mm 25 mm22.640-1.50
========================= =========================== ===================================
0.0012.00 mm 0.01 mm1.51 mm 38 mm22.640-1.51
...... ...... ......
0.0012.00 mm 0.01 mm2.00 mm 38 mm22.640-2.00
Precise the Ø when placing your order.
Examples :
MSA22.640-0.05 for Ø 0.05 mm
MSA22.640-0.80 for Ø 0.80 mm
MSA22.640-1.51 for Ø 1.51 mm
Tempered tool steel drills 58PM type, shank Ø 2.35 mm.
KgØMSA
0.0010.50 mm22.610-005
0.0010.60 mm22.610-006